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SALE:2:1: LOT 3 & S1/2 LOT 4 BLOCK 1 CLUB VIEW PAR

22030 POOL 185 06/30/2004

12752 SFR 340 07/09/1997

HX Base Yr

290 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,133 101.7450 113.95 357,005 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.80 69.20

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2673

BAS 480 100 480 37,850

BAS 2,193 100 2,193 172,925

FGR 506 55 278 21,921

FOP 132 30 40 3,154

FST 184 55 101 7,964

UOP 204 20 41 3,233

3,699 3,133 247,047

BAS= W36 S3 BAS= W20 S24 E20 N24$ S26 E26 FOP= S6E24 N6 W1
D2 L2  W4  L2 U2  W15$ E15  D2 R2  E4  R2 U2  E27 N28 FGR=
N22 FST= N8 W23 S8 E23$W23 S22 E23$ W23 N1 UOP= N7 W5 N5 W17
S5 E5 S7 E17$ W17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,683.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,525

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 18 35 630.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 18,963

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 15 18 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 15 14 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

25,288

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 30,000.00 18,000.00 27,000


